2020 FACT BOOK

ACC PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1998 Lori Mastropietro

2012 Paige Selenski (offensive)
2016 Tara Vittese (offensive)
2017 Tara Vittese (offensive)

ACC SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
(ACROSS ALL SPORTS)
2015-16 Rebecca Holden

ACC FRESHMAN OF THE YEAR

1995 Meridith Thrope
1996 Meredith Elwell
2008 Paige Selenski
2013 Lucy Hyams
2014 Tara Vittese
2017 Pien Dicke

ACC COACH OF THE YEAR
1997 Missi Sanders
2017 Michele Madison

ACC SCHOLAR-ATHLETE OF THE YEAR
1983 Mary Jo Adams

1988 Lesley Groff

1993 Kelly Daddona

1996 Heather Hale
1997 Peggy Boutilier
1998 Lori Mastropietro
2019 Rachel RobinsonA

ACC’S WEAVER-JAMES-CORRIGAN
POSTGRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP

1994 Denise Wernersbach
1998 Peggy Boutilier
1999 Melissa Hayes
2000 Michelle Vizzuso
2001 Lorraine Vizzuso

ACC 50TH ANNIVERSARY TEAM
(announced in 2002)

Cindy Carzo

Jessica Coleman

Kristen Daddonna

Carrie Goodloe

Lori Mastropietro

Meridith Thrope

Michelle Vizzuso

Becky Worthington
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1985

1986

1987

1988
1989

1990
1991
1992
1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2002

2003
2004

ACC HONORS & AWARDS

Missy Farwell
Elaine Maddox
Lindsay Sheehan
Tracy Drummond
Elaine Maddox
Donna DeNoble
Tracy Drummond
Tracy Whitehurst
Kristen Aceto
Andy Begel

Andy Begel
Cherie Greer
Kelly Daddona
Tara Kelly

Nicole McNichol
Kelly Daddona
Nicole McNichol
Heidi Waterman
Kristen Daddona
Barbara King
Heidi Waterman
Peggy Boutilier
Heather Hale
Meridith Thorpe
Meridith Thorpe
Michelle Vizzuso
Heather Hale
Lori Mastropietro
Meridith Thorpe
Michelle Vizzuso
Lori Mastropietro
Meridith Thorpe
Michelle Vizzuso
Jessica Coleman
Lorraine Vizzuso
Jessica Coleman
Emily White
Katie Jo Gerfen
Mia Link

ALL-ACC

2006
2007
2008

2009

2010

2011
2012

2013
2014

2015
2016
2017

2018
2019

Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
Paige Selenski

Paige Selenski

Inga Stockel

Michelle Vittese

Elly Buckley

Paige Selenski
Michelle Vittese

Elly Buckley

Elly Buckley

Jenny Johnstone
Paige Selenski
Michelle Vittese

Elly Buckley

Carissa Vittese

Lucy Hyams

Tara Vittese

Caleigh Foust

Kelsey LeBlanc

Tara Vittese

Lucy Hyams

Tara Vittese

Lucy Hyams

Tara Vittese

Pien Dicke
Dominique van Slooten
Greta Ell

Rachel Robinson
Amber Ezechiels
Anzel Viljoen

1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd




ACC HONORS & AWARDS

N
ACC ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM (=]
1990  Andy Begel P4
Heather Goehringer -
1991 Kelly Daddona >
Cherie Greer 2

1992 Kelly Daddona
Kelly Hood g
Tara Kelly (=)
1993 Kelly Daddona A

1994 Peggy Boutilier
Kristen Daddona

1995 Michelle Cusimano
Meridith Thorpe

1996 Meredith Elwell
Nicole McMaster

1997 Lori Mastropietro
Becky Worthington
1998 Lori Mastropietro
Michelle Vizzuso X
Lorraine Vizzuso 3 — =
1999 Julia Richardson 2007 Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn 2016 Caleigh Foust (MVP)
Becky Worthington Traci Ragukas Tara Vittese
2000 Julia Richardson 2008 Traci Ragukas Lucy Hyams
Lorraine Vizzuso 2009 Paige Selenski Dominique van Slooten
Becky Worthington Inga Stockel 2017 Tara Vittese
2001 Carrie Goodloe Charlotte van den Broek Pien Dicke
Mason White 2010 Michelle Vittese 2018 Carrera Lucas
2002 Cara Unterkofler 2012 Katie Robinson Colleen Norair
2003 Mia Link 2015 Taylor Brown 2019 Makayla Gallen
2004 Logan Carr Rebecca Holden Greer Gill
2006 Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
Traci Ragukas
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FIELD HOCKEY TEAM AWARD
(PRESENTED AT ANNUAL ALL-ATHLETICS

BANQUET)
1973-74 Claudia Reasor
1974-75 Candy Lindsey
1975-76  Kathy Devereux
1976-77 Cindy Hook
1977-78 Kathy Smith
1978-79 Julia Morris, Cecilia Bean
1979-80 Cindy Carzo
1980-81 Leslie Larson
1981-82 Ann Orrison
1982-83  Ann Orrison
1983-84 Cheryl Gleason
1984-85 Cheryl Gleason
1985-86 Susan Crafts
1986-87 Elaine Maddox
1987-88 Tracy Drummond
1988-89 Lesley Groff
1989-90 Kristen Aceto
199091 Heather Christman
1991-92 Bonnie Rosen
1992-93 Tara Kelly
199394 Kelly Daddona
1994-95 Barbara King
1995-96 Meridith Thorpe
1996-97 Heather Hale,
Meridith Thorpe
1997-98 Peggy Boutilier
199899 Lori Mastropietro
1999-00 Julia Richardson
2000-01  Becky Worthington
2001-02  Emily White
2002-03 Jessica Coleman
2003-04 Katie Jo Gerfen
2004-05 Mia Link
2005-06  Erin Hayes
2006-07 Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
2007-08 HKatherine Bounds
2008-09 Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
2009-10 Haley Carpenter
2010-11 Paige Selenski
2011-12 Hadley Bell, Rachel Jennings
2012-13 Paige Selenski, Michelle Vittese
2013-14 Elly Buckley
2014-15 Jenny Johnstone
2015-16 Rebecca Holden
2016-17  Lucy Hyams
2017-18 Nadine de Koning
201819 Carrera Lucas
201920 Rachel Robinson
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UVA HONORS & AWARDS

IMP AWARD

Outsanding Female Athlete at UVa
197576  Amy Easter

1976-77 Kathy Smith

1985-86 Lindsay Sheehan
1986-87 Elaine Maddox
1989-90 Jill Dunham

1996-97  Meridith Thorpe
1997-98 Peggy Boutilier
2017-18 Tara Vittese

JETTIE HILL MEMORIAL AWARD
Top GPA, Female Fourth-Year

1988-89 Lesley Groff

1996-97 Heather Hale

ACC SCHOLAR AWARDS

1983-84 Mary Jo Adams
1988-89 Lesley Groff
1993-94 Kelly Daddona
1996-97 Heather Hale
1997-98 Peggy Boutilier
1998-99 Lori Mastropietro

MASSMUTUAL UVA SCHOLARSHIP
2001-02 Carrie Goodloe

BOB GOODMAN MEMORIAL AWARD
1987-88 Maribel Taylor
2017-18  William Lynch

SUSAN J GROSSMAN
MEMORIAL AWARD

2017-18 Carrera Lucas
2019-20 Carolyn Topps

CRAIG FIELDER MEMORIAL AWARD
2000-01 Lorraine Vizzuso

2008-09 Paige Selenski
Jenny Johnstone

201415

RALPH SAMPSON SCHOLARSHIP
1996-97 Peggy Boutilier
2012-13  Elly Buckley

LIFE SKILLS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
2013-14 Katie Robinson

UVA ATHLETICS DISTINGUISHED
STUDENT-ATHLETE
2015-16 Lucy Hyams

ERNEST H. ERN, JR. AWARD
1997-98 Peggy Boutilier
2012-13  Phoebe Willis

ACC TOP VI AWARD
2005-06 Allie Flynn

2008-09 Lauren Elstein
2009-10 Lauren Elstein
2012-13 Phoebe Willis




